

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4756 of 2000

Commnr. Of Trade Tax, U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Majhola Distillery & Chemicals Works

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date : 10/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Shobha Dixit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.

Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for three weeks.

h)

Anita

(Jasbir Sing

r

Court Maste