

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4756 OF 2000

COMMNR. OF TRADE TAX, U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAJHOLA DISTILLERY & CHEMICALS WORKS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and
exemption from filing O/T)

Date: 15/09/2005 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for today.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master